
Cocktails

Lounge



Tom Collins/ Tom Elder  
Gin. Lemon Juice. Simple syrup. Elderflower

Topped with Sparkling water. £11.50

GIN VODKA

Vodka. Gin, Cointreau/ Midori. White Rum, White
Tequila. Lemon Juice. Simple Syrup. Coca-Cola. £12.50

Moscow Mule
Vodka. Lime juice. Mint leaves. Lime,Ginger beer. £11.50

Black/ White Russian 
Vodka. Kahlua.  (Cream) £12.00

Negroni 
Campari. Gin.Sweet Vermouth. £11.50

10% discretionary service charge applied to table service

Long Island/ Tokyo Iced Tea
Gin. Creme de Cassis.  Cointreau. Herbal Liqueur.

Lime Juice. Grenadine. Pineapple Juice. £12.50

Singapore Sling

Vanilla Vodka. Cointreau. Cranberry Juice. 
Fresh Lime Juice. Orange Twist £12.50

Cosmopolitan 

Strawberry Kisses 
Vodka. Grenadine. Fresh Strawberries 

Orange Blossom & Raspberry Soda. Simple Syrup £12.50

Gypsy Rose
Pink Gin. Rosè Monin. Edible Rose Petals.

Lemon juice. Soda or Lemonade. Mint Spring. £12.50

Classic Martini
Gin/ Vodka, Dry Vermuth, Olive £12.00

Espresso Martini/Baileys Martini
Vodka, Kahlua/Baileys Fresh shot Coffee £12.50

French75
Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Prosecco £12.00

Pornstar Martini
Vodka, Passion Fruit Liqueur,PassionFruit,

Simple Syrup, Prosecco £12.50

Strawberry Rose Fizz
Strawberry Gin, Monin Rose Syrup, Fresh

Strawberries, Prosecco £12.00
Hugo
Gin, Elderflower Cordial, Soda Water, Fresh Lime,

Mint, Prosecco £12.00

TEQUILA
Classic Margarita

Pineapple Margarita

Coconut Margarita Passionfruit Margarita

Floral Berry Paloma

Spicy  Margarita
Tequila Blanco, Cointreau, Fresh Lime, Salt Rim

£12.50

Tequila Blanco, Cointreau, Fresh Lime,

Pineapple Juice, Simple Syrup, Salt/Sugar Rim £13.00

Tequila Blanco, Cointreau, Fresh Lime, Coconut 

Cream, Simple Syrup, Coconut Sugar Rim £13.00
Tequila Blanco, Cointreau, Fresh Lime, Passionfruit 

Puree, Simple Syrup, Passionfruit, Sugar Rim £13.00

Tequila Blanco, Cointreau, Fresh Lime, Tabasco Sauce,

Tajin Salt Rim £13.00

Tequila Reposado, Cointreau, Fresh Lime, Pinch of Salt,

Orange Blossom & Raspberry Soda £13.00

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Fresh Lemon Juice 
Tabasco Sauce, Worcestershire Sauce, 

Celery, Black Pepper, Olive £12.50

Bloody Mary



10% discretionary service charge applied to table service

WHISKEY
Old Fashioned
Whiskey. Brown Sugar caramelised. 

Angostura bitters. Oak smoke. £11.50

Manhattan
Whiskey. Dry Vermouth. Brown Sugar.

Angostura bitters. Maraschino cherry. £12.50

Godfather
Whiskey. Disaronno.

Maraschino cherry.£12.50

Alabama Slammer 
Sloe Gin. Southern Comfort,  Disaronno, Orange

Juice £12.50

Whiskey/Amaretto Sour
Bourbon Whiskey/ Disaronno. Lime Juice. Sugar.

Magic Foamer. Orange and Cherry Garnish.

£13.00

RUM

Mai Tai
Dark Rum. Cointreau. Fresh Lime juice.

Orgeat Syrup (almond). Pineapple, Orange, Passion 

Fruit. £12.50

Gone with the Swing
Dark Rum.Apricot Brandy. Brandy.

Cointreau. Lemon juice. Orange juice. £12.50

Dark and Stormy
Dark Rum. Lime juice.

Topped with Ginger beer. £11.50

Mary pickford
 Spiced Rum. Pineapple Juice.

Grenadine. Maraschino cherries. £11.50

Classic Mojito 
Spiced Rum. Brown Sugar. Fresh Lime and Mint. 

SodaWater. £11.50

Passion Fruit Mojito 
White Rum. Passion Fruit Liqueur. Passion Fruit

Purèe. Fresh Lime and Mint. Soda. £12.00

Cinnamon Ginger Mojito 
Spiced Rum. Fresh Ginger. Cinnamon Syrup. Fresh

Lime and Mint. Ginger Beer.£12.00

 Mango Daiquiri 
White Rum. Cointreau, Mango Purèe. Fresh Lime.

Simple Syrup.£12.50

Strawberry Daiquiri 
White Rum. Fresh Strawberries.

Simple Syrup, Lime Juice. Grenadine.£12.50

Piña Colada 
Bacardi. Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk £12.00 

Tropicana  Colada 
White Rum. Pineapple Juice. Passionfruit

Puree, Mango Purèe. Coconut Milk. £12.50

SPRITZ & BELLINI
Aperol Spritz 
Aperol. Prosecco. Soda water/ Lemonade, Oranges.£11.50
St. Germain Spritz 
St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco.

Soda Water/ Lemonade, Lemon £11.50
Italicus Bergamot Spritz 
Italicus Bergamot Liqueur ,Prosecco. Tonic

Water, Olive£11.50

Chambord Bellini
Chambord.  Prosecco.£11.50
Passionfruit Bellini
Passoa, Prosecco. Fresh Passionfruit. £11.00

Lillet Rose Spritz 
Lillet Wine Liqueur, Prosecco, Orange

Blossom & Raspbery Soda £11.50



BARNABYS MOCKTAILS 
£9.50

10% discretionary service charge applied to table service

Virgin Mojito 
Soda water, Ginger ale, brown sugar, fresh lime, Mint.

Passionfruit puree, Pineapple Juice, Lime juice,

Soda water shot, 

Virgin Moscow mule
Ginger beer, Lime juice, Lime, Mint.

Berry burlesque
Lime juice, blackcurrant monin,

 Mint, simple syrup, Soda water.

 Not  a Pornstar Martini 

 Pinger punch
Pineapple Juice, ginger beer, Lime juice, Mint, Monin

Triple Sec Syrup, Grenadine.

Floral fizz
Orange Blossom & Raspberry Soda, Rose syrup, 

Apricot syrup, Lime juice.

 Lavender spritz
Lavender syrup, blackberry syrup, Cranberry

juice.

Ginger bleu
Blue Curaçao, ginger ale, Lime juice. Mint.

SHOTS

Baby Guinness 

Jam Donut Silver bullet Melon Ball

Slippery Nipple B-52 

£4.50 EACH/ 3 FOR £12.00

Skittle BombJäger Bomb

Kahlua,  Baileys , Cointreau 

Chambord,  Baileys Midori, Vodka, Pineapple Juice 

Sambuca,  Baileys 

Gin, Whiskey,  Lemon

Jagermeister,  Redbull

Kahlua,  Baileys 

Cointreau,  Redbull

£5.50 EACH/ 3 FOR £15.00



£3.90
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40

COFFEE ICED COFFEE
Espresso 

Double Espresso

Long Black

Americano 

Macchiato

Cortado

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate

£2.50
£3.00
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.30
£3.50
£3.70
£3.70
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00

 TEA
English Breakfast 

Earl Grey

Green Tea

Lemon & Ginger

Berry Fruits

Peppermint

Decaffeinated 

Okinawa Turmeric

 £3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£4.50

Iced Americano

Iced Latte

Frappe

Iced Chai Latte

ICED TEA
Watermelon & Mint

Original

Peach

Raspberry

£.4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

COLD DRINKS
Pineapple Juice

Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Ginger Ale

Diet / Coca Cola

Lemonade

Tonic Water

Lime & Soda

Sparkling Water

£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.95
£3.20
£2.75

10% discretionary service charge applied to table service




